
21
21

21
11

18

8

21

21

21

19

19
8

21

21
13

5

Bクラスシングルス　SB-1松尾 建吾（TFD）

松崎 泰貴（MSN）

小楠 光弘（TEAM LIEN）

松井 康平（佐世保実業高校）

村瀬 巧（東筑高校）

加島 佳典（TEAM LIEN）

竹岡 香菜（フリーバード）

松崎 泰貴（MSN）

SB-1

高橋 佑太（KHクラブ）

松崎 晃汰（佐世保実業高校）

笠原 朱莉（ABC）

200 

214 

201 

216 

215 

217 

228 

229 

235 



21

21
21

14
21

6

21

13

10

21

13

17

10
18

8

21
21

21

Bクラスシングルス　SB-2

三澤 哲也（Beat Rally）

福井 隆政（BBB） SB-2

古賀 昌文（N.S.S.）
坂口 祥太（TEAM LIEN）

古賀 昌文（N.S.S.）

鈴木 智晴（くるみぱん）

大久保 海斗（佐世保実業高校）

上村 天斗（麻生田）

堤 千尋（フリーバード）

村瀬 翔（沖田中学校）

古川 航太郎（佐世保実業高校）

202 

218 

203 

220 

219 

221 

230 

231 

236 



21

18

松崎 泰貴（MSN）

古賀 昌文（N.S.S.）

松崎 泰貴（MSN）

Bクラス優勝

239 


